Date
August 23, 2018
October 17, 2018
October 18, 2018
October 18, 2018
October 19, 2018

October 19, 2018

November 7, 2018

February 6, 2019
February 7, 2019
February 7, 2019
February 8, 2019

February 8, 2019

February 12, 2019

May 15, 2019
May 16, 2019
May 16, 2019

May 17, 2019

May-17-2019
May 23, 2019
May 22, 2019
June 12, 2019
June 13,2019
June 13, 2019
June 14,2019

June44;2019
July 15, 2019

*< SELPA

Santa Clara County é Office of Education

2018 — 2019 SELPA Meeting Calendar (revised)

Time
9:00 a.m.
2:30 p.m.

10:30 a.m.
3:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
2:30 p.m.

10:30 a.m.
3:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
2:30 p.m.

10:30 a.m.
3:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

Meeting
Superintendents’ Representative Council
SELPA VII Executive Council Meeting
SELPA IIl Executive Council Meeting
SELPA | Executive Council Meeting
SELPA Il Executive Council Meeting
SELPA 1V Executive Council Meeting
Superintendents’ Representative Council
SELPA VII Executive Council Meeting
SELPA IIl Executive Council Meeting
SELPA | Executive Council Meeting
SELPA Il Executive Council Meeting
SELPA IV Executive Council Meeting
Superintendents’ Representative Council
SELPA VII Executive Council Meeting
SELPA IIl Executive Council Meeting
SELPA | Executive Council Meeting
SELPA Il Executive Council Meeting

SELPA- N -Executive-Couneil rescheduled
SELPA IV Executive Council Meeting

Superintendent Representative Council
SELPA VII Executive Council Meeting
SELPA IlI Executive Council Meeting
SELPA | Executive Council Meeting
SELPA Il Executive Council Meeting

SELPA N Executive Coungil rescheduled
SELPA IV Executive Council Meeting

Schedule is subject to change. For any questions, call the SELPA Office at 408-453-6725.

*Unless otherwise noted, all meetings will be held at the District Offices.

Location*

SCCOE SELPA AU Office

Santa Clara Unified School District

Saratoga School District

Los Altos School District

Fremont Union High School District

San Jose Unified School District

SCCOE SELPA Office Telephone Conference
Santa Clara Unified School District

Cambrian School District

Los Altos School District

Fremont Union High School District

San Jose Unified School District

SCCOE SELPA Office Telephone Conference
Santa Clara Unified School District

Union School District

Los Altos School District

Fremont Union High School District

SanJose Unified School Disti
San Jose Unified School District

SCCOE SELPA Office Telephone Conference
SCCOE SELPA Office Telephone Conference
SCCOE SELPA Office Telephone Conference
SCCOE SELPA Office Telephone Conference

SCCOE SELPA Office Telephone Conference

SCCOE-SELPA Office Telephone Gonference
SCCOE SELPA Office Telephone Conference



