

2018 - 2019 SELPA Meeting Calendar (revised)

Date	Time	Meeting	Location*
August 23, 2018	9:00 a.m.	Superintendents' Representative Council	SCCOE SELPA AU Office
October 17, 2018	2:30 p.m.	SELPA VII Executive Council Meeting	Santa Clara Unified School District
October 18, 2018	10:30 a.m.	SELPA III Executive Council Meeting	Saratoga School District
October 18, 2018	3:00 p.m.	SELPA I Executive Council Meeting	Los Altos School District
October 19, 2018	10:30 a.m.	SELPA II Executive Council Meeting	Fremont Union High School District
October 19, 2018	3:00 p.m.	SELPA IV Executive Council Meeting	San Jose Unified School District
November 7, 2018	9:00 a.m.	Superintendents' Representative Council	SCCOE SELPA Office Telephone Conference
February 6, 2019	2:30 p.m.	SELPA VII Executive Council Meeting	Santa Clara Unified School District
February 7, 2019	10:30 a.m.	SELPA III Executive Council Meeting	Cambrian School District
February 7, 2019	3:00 p.m.	SELPA I Executive Council Meeting	Los Altos School District
February 8, 2019	10:30 a.m.	SELPA II Executive Council Meeting	Fremont Union High School District
February 8, 2019	3:00 p.m.	SELPA IV Executive Council Meeting	San Jose Unified School District
February 12, 2019	9:00 a.m.	Superintendents' Representative Council	SCCOE SELPA Office Telephone Conference
May 15, 2019	2:30 p.m.	SELPA VII Executive Council Meeting	Santa Clara Unified School District
May 16, 2019	10:30 a.m.	SELPA III Executive Council Meeting	Union School District
May 16, 2019	3:00 p.m.	SELPA I Executive Council Meeting	Los Altos School District
May 17, 2019	10:30 a.m.	SELPA II Executive Council Meeting	Fremont Union High School District
May 17, 2019 May 23, 2019	3:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m.	SELPA IV Executive Council rescheduled SELPA IV Executive Council Meeting	San Jose Unified School District San Jose Unified School District
May 22, 2019	9:00 a.m.	Superintendent Representative Council	SCCOE SELPA Office Telephone Conference
June 12, 2019	1:30 p.m.	SELPA VII Executive Council Meeting	SCCOE SELPA Office Telephone Conference
June 13, 2019	9:00 a.m.	SELPA III Executive Council Meeting	SCCOE SELPA Office Telephone Conference
June 13, 2019	1:30 p.m.	SELPA I Executive Council Meeting	SCCOE SELPA Office Telephone Conference
June 14, 2019	9:00 a.m.	SELPA II Executive Council Meeting	SCCOE SELPA Office Telephone Conference
June 14, 2019 July 15, 2019	1:30 p.m. 1:30 p.m.	SELPA IV Executive Council rescheduled SELPA IV Executive Council Meeting	SCCOE SELPA Office Telephone Conference SCCOE SELPA Office Telephone Conference

Schedule is subject to change. For any questions, call the SELPA Office at 408-453-6725.

stUnless otherwise noted, all meetings will be held at the District Offices.